Cooling systems for electrical and electronic enclosures
 MORE INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON: www.texaclimatecontrol.com
SKY COOLING UNITS FOR SIDE OR DOOR MOUNTING (INDOOR)
All SKY units have an Electronic Thermostat �tted as standard.
Part  Number Cooling Capacity (W) Dimensions (mm) Power Supply
EN814 - A35A35 Width x Height x Depth (Voltage)
SKY10 1050 400 x 950 x 233 (230 1~50-60) (115 1~50-60) (400/440 2~50-60)

FAN39T 965/980 325 x 325 x 118 (230 1~50-60) (115 1~50-60)
Cut-out 292 x 292
Part  Number Dimensions (mm) Used In
Width x Height x Depth Conjunction With
FIL08 105 x 105 x 20 FAN08 Range
FIL12 150 x 150 x 24 FAN12 Range
FIL25 250 x 250 x 26 FAN23/FAN25/FAN28 Range
FIL35 325 x 325 x 28 FAN35/FAN39 Range
FIL35T 325 x 325 x 28 FAN39T Range
Part  Number Type Dimensions (mm) Used In
Width x Height x Depth Conjunction With
NOT Normally Open Thermostat 33 x 65 x 43  FAN Range/DLK Range/MIX Range
NCT Normally Closed Thermostat 33 x 65 x 43  Heaters
Part  Number Dimensions (mm) Used in
Width x Height x Depth Conjunction With
HEAT20W 20 Watt Heater 35 x 97.5 x 57 NCT
HEAT30W 30 Watt Heater 35 x 157.5 x 57 NCT
HEAT40W 40 Watt Heater 35 x 97.5 x 57 NCT
HEAT65W 65 Watt Heater 35 x 157.5 x 57 NCT
HEAT100W 100 Watt Heater 70 x 176 x 25 NCT
All Filter Fans available in RAL 7035 & RAL 7032.
All Exhaust Filters available in RAL 7035 & RAL 7032. Cut outs as above.
IP55 FAN COWLSIP55FC
Part  Number Dimensions (mm) Used In